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Semestre: )
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasal) saaxl) 231 3 S0
num Nom Prénom CNE
1  ABAIR FATIMA D131232682
2 AFRDINE BRAHIM W220000595
3  AHDIDOU NADIA M130108562
4  AIT BAGHANEM HOURIA M131486456
5 AIT HMAD FATIMA D132088870
6  AIT OUABI OUASSIMA D135211985
7 AIT YDIR SABAH M136192273
8 AIT-BA NAIMA D137895786
9  AITLARBI MOHAMMED M149039794
10 ALAL AICHA M138323494
11 AMALIK AICHA M133432347
12 AMARI HASNAE M143008127
13  AMZIL KARIMA M134271300
14 AOUZI FATIMA D133689216
15 ARROUBI WAFA M136513265
16 ASLAM MARIAME M134215011
17  AZKAM NAIMA M139300057
18 AZOUT BOUCHRA M131204808
19 AZROUR SOUKAYNA 7212801698
20 BAAKA SAIDA 7212800551
21 BABAKHOUYA IMANE M130486801
22 BABIOUI FATIMA-ZAHRAE M130046863
23 BACHIRI MUSTAPHA M130021263
24 BAGHROUS ABDELAAZIZ 7182801134
25 BAHAFID FOUZIA M136296723
26 BAHARI SANAE M130085314
27 BARAHAL RAJAE M130125560
28 BARDICH NASSIRA M137358629
29 BARRI SALMA M130110018
30 BASTI ABDELLAH W190000617
31 BAYOUSSEF ASMAE M130032440
32  BEDDAI MERYEM 1512931308
33 BEN ADDOU NAZHA D130175909
34 BEN ATTMANE HANANE D138091481
35 BEN AZIZ AICHA D139309044
36 BEN BOUAZZA RABIA 7187600414
37 BEN HAMMAD SOUAD 7207600518
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

Date:

Horaire:

salle:  Slaasal) saaall 1501 3 2:50)

07/06/2024

de 12:00 a 13:30

Groupe

CIN Emargement
PA179371
PA228012
U193307
UC162329
PA182408
PA185431
UA128097
PA256816
UB96687
UA125227
UC161208
UC160003
UA113727
PA165576
UC158282
UA133661
UB109425
UA122683
U176148
UA100761
UC163475
U205193
UC153548
UA84013
UD17467
UA130690
U208522
UA125756
UA128131
UB74971
UA129182
U 187444
PA179925
PA261191
PA183657
UB38637
UB53800

Horaire:

de 12:00 a 13:30

Date: 07/06/2024
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BEN SEROUD
BENALI
Bensid
BENYEDIR
BERHOUCHI
BIBOUSSI
BOUCHAHMA
BOULAASSAS
BOUNSSI
BOUSETTA
BOUSSAKKOU
Bouzwit
CHADLI
CHADLI
CHAOU
CHARAF
CHAYET
CHERGUI
DAHBI
DERROU

EL ALAMI

EL ANSSARI
EL FERINDI
EL HASSANI
EL IDRISSI
EL MOUSSAOUI
EL YAZIDI
ELHILALI
ELYAKOUBI
ER RAFAI
FAZAZ
FOUAD
GHACHA
GHARIB

GHI
GHIOUANE

FATIMA D138180292
IKRAM M133480371
Zineb M131480137
HAFIDA D136479222
KHASSIMA 7212801099
NAJAT D138170116
MOHAMED D136180467
HAFSA M136190367
HASNAE M149046632
CHAIMAE M133511884
JAMILA M130035688
Hasnae 7222800732
IKRAM M142040347
SAAD M131489464
FATIHA M136372885
HASSNA D138150321
SOUKAINA W210000220
HIND M136452478
FATIMA M130021631
ATMAN M131268634
HASNA M131442996
HIND M130225605
DRISSIA 7212800185
YASSIR M142022308
SOUKAINA M137492667
ZINEB M132295817
OUMAIMA M135489134
FATIMA AZZAHRA M130070030
MALIKA 7228300460
CHAYMAE M131457862
MOHAMED M134314354
HICHAM M130075035
SAFIA M142011313
NEZHA M133178542
MOHAMED M145024247
SOUKAYNA M132345269
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PA184515
UC160517
U213679
PA169595
UA100798
PA181401
PA186152
UB111147
UA 116936
U201146
UB97431
VA119072
U202867
U206586
UA121273
PA178438
U186949
U196059
UA125261
UA115930
UD7392
U204348
U104396
UD14600
UC161502
U192828
UD18344
UD18181
PA182085
U196961
VA144268
UA123563
UA131445
UB107203
UB98223
U205147

Horaire:

Date:

de 12:00 a 13:30

07/06/2024
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

1022 2 Epudl g
Semestre: )
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasad) saaal) dw@\ 4 4,.(1\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 HACHIMI FATIMA EZZAHRA H174002177 VA149334
2 HAMDAOUI ABDELLATIF 7225100421 UA109819
3 HAMZAOUI ABDELADEM D132210994 PA185869
4 HASSAN HALIMA D139477579 PA268718
5  HASSOUNI MOUAD M138195303 UA99501
6  HIMMI ILHAM M130064396 U204723
7 HMMOU LOUBNA D131204946 PA178572
8 IBRAHIMI ZOULIKHA M130198550 UD16512
9 IDRISSI ABDELAZIZ D133263829 PA172237
10  JABBOURI MARWA M139421918 UC162124
11 JAROUAN NOUR EDDINE 1414978412 UA73257
12 JENNANI ABDELOUAHAB M130028638 UC157535
13  KABIR FATIMA 2724023786 P245438
14 KADIRI IMANE M139480147 U213405
15 KASSIMI MANAL M130112729 UA127073
16 KERRIOUI RAJA M136296002 U199835
17  KERROUMI MOSTAFA M130096748 UD17494
18  KHAJJAJI NAIMA 7208300230 PA143634
19 KHARCHAF ZAKARIA 7202800794 UA85502
20 KHIYAT KARIMA W220000589 UC157681
21  KHOUAOU TAOUFIQ D133685589 PA169157
22 Khrouch Chayma M130040397 UA130564
23  KHYARI KHAOULA M141006603 UC162811
24  KOIOUCHI JAMILA D136689651 PA170793
25 KOURAICHI ABDELHAMID W210000226 PA146649
26 LAAZIZ HAFIDA M132260462 VA157576
27 LAHCEN AIT ALI OUALI D136646365 PA264901
28 LAMRABET SOUKAANA M132256408 UD16162
29 LAMRANI MERIEM M135516873 U212619
30 LAOUANE FATIMA EZZAHRAE M133323486 UA130946
31 LARABI CHARIFA M130082025 U206349
32 LOUASTANI KHADIJA D138279551 PA183443
33 MAHRA ZAHRA D142031908 PA174833
34 MANSOURI SIHAM 7202800304 U146435
35  mardi dounia M145115879 U206105
36 MEKKAOUI ALAOUI CHARIFA M130102487 U208894
37 MELKAOUI SOUMIA M130097679 U209880
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69
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MIDOU
MILOUDI
MIMOUNI
MOUALI
MSSIAIDI
NEZHA
OUACHA
OUADA
OUAKKA
OUAMEUN
OUBOUCHAHMA
OUGRI
OUHARROU
OUHBA
OULOUARGHI
OUNACEUR
OU-RAHO
OUSGHIR
OUYCHOU
RABOU
RAHIOUI
RAHIOUI
RHOULI
SADIKI
SAHLAOUI
SAHLAOUI
SOSSEY ALAOUI
TABZAOUI
TANGHOURTE
TEMIH

TOUIL

ZAIMI
ZELMATI
ZRAIBI

HASNAE
NAOUAL
IMANE
BOUCHRA
ABDELATI
LAKBIR
ZAHRA
HANANE
HAJAR

MINA
OUMAYMA
SOUKAINA
ABDELALI
MINA
AHMED
MALIKA
FATIMA
AICHA
SABRINE
IBTISSAM
ABDELHAMID
DOUNIA
MOHAMMED
MAJDA
MOHAMED
SANAE
WAFAE
ELH'ASSANIYA
BEZZA
MOHAMED
HANAN
SALMA
SALMA
LAMYA

) * jeudi 6 juin 2024

D132058270
M131469698
M130001708
M134333646
M131492401
7216900369
M132145824
M138503168
7212800780
D138247176
D136180459
D137244453
D135867713
M135312295
F139217788
D131286197
M148039818
J130018185
D136090591
M130068847
7182801554
7202801224
7222801191
W190000647
1313927991
M139507717
M134229373
7212801699
D137895685
D134689586
D139308889
M130096774
M138198412
M133486851
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PA183692
UD16278
U205388
UA126753
UC160468
BK324047
UD16547
u191828
UA117669
PA270321
PA185960
PA264193
PA257783
UB107513
UB102751
PA269745
UB102397
UB103580
PA173113
UA129582
UC146077
U144139
CD12257
UD14021
U156550
U194173
U203958
U165033
PA248261
PA165530
PA183408
UD18224
UD18408
UC162594

Horaire:

Date:

de 12:00 a 13:30

07/06/2024
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